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SEK3 Sekundarstufe 3 Buchholz Christian

Mo Di Mi Do Fr

1
8:30-9:15

2
9:20-10:05

3
10:25-11:10

4
11:15-12:00

5
13:00-13:45

6
13:50-14:35

7
14:50-15:35

8
15:40-16:25

SAS BUC

SC JAS

SC REJ

STU FRS
STU JAS
STU SPP
STU REJ

D BUC

RZG DOJ

RZG SPP

E FRS

ME MEA

E/CB MEA

STU BUC
STU HEV
STU MEA
STU SCA

NÖ JAS

NÖ SCA

KV BUC

M SCH

F WYV

STU GRA
STU FRS
STU MEA
STU WYV

BO SCH

D BUC

NETZ WYV

D BUC

M SCH

STU REF

STU JAS

GT BUC

GT FRS

GT MEA

BG SCA

E FRS

INFO GRA

F WYV

M SCH

SP REF

Fächer
Name Langname
BG Bildnerisches Gestalten
BO Berufliche Orientierung
D Deutsch
E Englisch
E/CB Sprachzertifikat: Cambridge
F Französisch
GT Genius Time
INFO Informatik & Information

Name Langname
KV KV-Stunde
M Mathematik
ME Musik
NETZ Netzwerk Sprache
NÖ Nachhaltigkeit & Ökonomie
RZG Räume, Zeiten und Gesellschaft
SAS Schulassembly
SC Science
SP Sport
STU Studium

Lehrer
Name Langname
BUC Buchholz Christian
DOJ Dohr Julia
FRS Fritsche Sebastian
GRA Graf Leandra
HEV Eve Huillet
JAS Jäger Stefanie

Name Langname
MEA Messner Anneliese
REF Renger Franziska
REJ Rettinger Jordyn
SCA Schädler Adele
SCH Schreiber Herwig
SPP Spiegel Pius
WYV Wyttenbach Viviane
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